#### **Previous Sponsors**









INSURANCE

FirstBan

**REGIONS** 







Homecoming Scholarship Golf Tournament Alabama A&M University

> P. O. Box 1717 Normal, AL 35762 (256) 714-4354 E-mail: alo492@yahoo.com

- Brochure Designed by the -Office of Marketing & Public Relations Alabama A&M University



### Honorees and Awards Luncheon

Friday, October 4, 2019 Colonial Golf Course 400 Colonial Drive Meridianville, Alabama 1:00 p.m.

Alvin Odoms, Chair - (256) 714-4354 Roosevelt Conley, *Co-Chair -* (256) 721-6601

Ernestine Barnes-Ivery, (256) 859-6611 Dr. Taylor Byrd, Jr., (256) 565-0212 Reggi Clark, (256) 682-8004 Martha Conley, (256) 852-8357 LeRoy Daniels, (256) 585-4131 Ben Garth (Decatur), (256) 565-7419 Dr. Barbara A.P. Jones, (256) 337-4823 Venita Clisby King, (256) 337-2203 Mary Moore, (256) 975-3310 Mary Jones Moore, (256) 797-3788 Taynetta Byrd O'Neal, (404) 452-8544 Josh Oliver, (256) 479-1980 Karla Young, (256) 651-2145

#### The AAMU Alumni Association, Inc. -and-The Collaborative University Business Industry Consortium -present-









Mr. Marshall England Honorary Chair and Host

Friday, October 4, 2019 Colonial Golf Course 400 Colonial Drive Meridianville, Alabama (256) 828-0431



The Homecoming Scholarship Golf Tournament is a funfilled event offered in celebration of the 144th year of Alabama A&M University. The mission of the AAMU Alumni Association, Inc., is to garner and galvanize support for Alabama A&M University in ways that are compatible with the objectives of the University. (The Association is a 501(c)3 charitable organization). Its intent is to ensure that the University remains a center of substance and excellence. Proceeds from this event will be used to support scholarships at Alabama A&M University.

# Registration

There will be a maximum of 60 teams. Registration is \$200 per team of two, or \$100 per person. Please register online or complete the attached players registration form and return payment by **Friday, September 27, 2019.** Payment may be made by check, money order or PayPal.

## Format

Times

Two-person scramble. Tournament fee includes green fee, riding cart, prizes and trophies (3 places in 4 flights, hole in one and straightest drive).



### Thursday, October 3, 2019

7:00-9:00 p.m. Preregistration Student Wellness Center

#### Friday, October 4, 2019

6:45 a.m.	Team check-in
7:20 a.m.	Welcome & Rules
7:30 <i>a.m.</i>	Tournament starts (Shotgun)
1:00 <i>p.m.</i>	Lunch and Awards Ceremony



### Tournament Sponsorships

## PLATINUM SPONSOR - \$2,500

Tickets for Two (2) Teams to Golf Tournament Three (3) Hole Signs Four (4) Homecoming Reserved Football Tickets Special Luncheon Recognition

## CORPORATE SPONSOR - \$1,500

Tickets for Two (2) Teams to Golf Tournament Two (2) Hole Signs Two (2) Homecoming Reserved Football Tickets Special Tournament Recognition

## EAGLE SPONSOR - \$1,000

Tickets for Two (2) Teams to Golf Tournament One (1) Hole Sign Special Luncheon Recognition

## **BIRDIE SPONSOR - \$500**

HOLE SPONSOR - \$150

One (1) Team to Golf Tournament One (1) Hole Sign Special Luncheon Recognition

One (1) Hole Sign

	Players (Team 1)
Golfer 1)	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Golfer 2)	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-Mail:	

### Players (Team 2)

Golfer 1)
Phone Number:
Address:
E-Mail:
City/State/Zip:

Golfer 2)	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
E-Mail:	



# ENTRANCE FEE

\$100 per player (non-sponsored)

One Player:	\$100
Team (2 Players):	\$200

Payment Options:

AAMU Alumni Association, Inc.

Homecoming Scholarship Golf Tournament

ATTN: Mr. Alvin Odoms P. O. Box 1717 Normal, AL 35762 (256) 714-4354 E-mail: alo492@yahoo.com

Payment may be made by check, money order or Online and via PayPal: http://www.aamugolf.com